
VODKA Shot Bottle

Skyy

Stolichnaya

Absolut Blue

Tito’s

Cîroc

Belvedere

Beluga

Grey Goose

115

125

125

125

175

250

250

250

1000

1500

1800

1800

2200

3000

3000

3000

GIN Shot Bottle

East Indies Archipelago

East Indies Bali Pomelo

Tanqueray

Bulldog

Tenjaku

Sipsmith London Dry

Bombay Bramble

Mom

The London N’1

Bottega Bacûr

Roku

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Amazonia

Four Pillars Dry 

Four Pillars Shiraz

Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni

Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu

Manly Spirit Lilly Pilly Pink

Monkey 47

The Botanist

115

115

150

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

220

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

1000

1000

1800

1800

1800

1800

2300

2300

2300

2300

2500

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

4500

RUM Shot Bottle

Bacardi Light

Bacardi Spiced

Old Pascas Dark

Havana 3 Años

Kraken Black Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva

Plantation XO

Ron Zacapa

115

115

125

125

175

175

250

275

1000

1000

1250

1250

2200

2500

3000

4000

E&J Brandy

Martell VSOP

Remy Martin XO

125

300

475

1250

4500

8000

Shot BottleBRANDY & COGNAC

TEQUILA Shot Bottle

Jose Cuervo Reposado

1800 Silver

1800 Coconut

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio  Añejo

Don Julio Reposado

Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco

Volcan De Mi Tierra Añejo

Jose Cuervo Extra Añejo De La Familia

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino

Don Julio 1942 Añejo 

125

175

175

200

250

300

300

350

500

500

600

1500

2800

2800

3000

3500

4000

4000

4800

8500

8500

15000

**Our Prices Are In Thousand Rupiahs. Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge

THE SPIRITS



BOURBON Shot Bottle

Penny Packer

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Bulleit Rye

Knob Creek

Fireball 

125

125

150

175

175

175

250

250

1250

1250

1800

2200

2200

2200

3200

3200

IRISH Shot Bottle

Jameson 135 1600

CANADIAN Shot Bottle

Canadian Club 125 1500

SCOTCH Shot Bottle

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

125

150

175

250

600

1500

2200

2500

3200

12000

Talisker 10 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Macallan 12 YO

150

175

275

375

2250

2650

3350

5000

Shot BottleSINGLE MALT

Mars Iwai 175 2500

Shot BottleJAPANESE

Nusantara Cold Brew

Southern Comfort

Bailey’s

Kahlua

Malibu

Jägermeister

Vaccari Sambuca

De Kuyper Butterscotch

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

Galliano

Midori

Frangelico

115

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

150

150

150

250

1000

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

2200

2200

2200

3000

Shot BottleLIQUEUR

**Our Prices Are In Thousand Rupiahs. Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge

THE SPIRITS


